
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

64 

15 

6 

27 

97 

12 

57 

42 

07 

20 

02 

43 

1 

5 

51 

86 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Class 

GT2 

GT1 

ITE1 

ITE2 

SPO 

T3 

SPO 

SMT 

ITA 

STU 

STU 

AS 

ITE2 

ITA 

AS 

T3 

Name 

Matt Gray 

Edward Dulski 

Mike Wagner 

Matthew Lawson 

Ken Olson 

Patrick Price 

Thomas Fuehrer 

Greg Youngdahl 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Dave Daly 

Harlan Donaldson 

Mark Kauffman 

Mark Utecht 

Sam Fisher 

Benjamin Anderson 

Derek Chan 

Hometown 

Chaska MN 

Mays Landing NJ 

Chaska MN 

Lakeville MN 

Roseville MN 

Savage MN 

Chaska MN 

Faribault MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Edina MN 

Des Moines IA 

Richfield MN 

Stacy MN 

Edina MN 

Ramsey MN 

Rosemount MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

DMV 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

381528 

482085 

607960 

437334 

271281_1 

496684 

269627_1 

170398 

544935 

279154 

115461_1 

385528 

152313 

657222 

483660 

585320 

Make-Model 

2018 Ford TA2 mustang 

1987 Oldsmobile Cutlass 

1996 BMW M3 

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo 

2013 Nissan 370Z 

2003 Nissan 350Z 

1992 Chevrolet Corvette 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1992 Mazda miata 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1986 Volkswagen GTI 

1994 Ford Mustang GT 

1992 Honda Civic 

1995 Nissan 200 SX SER 

1989 Ford Mustang 

2007 Nissan 350Z 

Best Tm 

1:36.547 

1:38.653 

1:43.099 

1:43.869 

1:45.977 

1:48.385 

1:48.429 

1:51.480 

1:52.158 

1:52.220 

2:01.143 

2:05.463 

Best Speed 

93.219 

91.229 

87.295 

86.648 

84.924 

83.037 

83.004 

80.732 

80.244 

80.200 

74.292 

71.734 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

2 

6 

5 

4 

2 

5 

6 

4 

5 

9 

9 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/29/2021 1:33:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted   1:40 PM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G1 GT123AX T123 ITE12 ITARS EP SMT STU 

G1Su 21-R-20815, 

Qualifying started at 10:43:07 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/29/2021 10:45 AM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

61 

07 

5 

13 

9 

38 

26 

12 

04 

27 

15 

0 

25 

10 

36 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

5 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

Class 

FE2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

F5 

ASR 

P2 

F5 

FF 

FF 

FF 

CFF 

CFF 

FM 

Name 

Andrew List 

Pius Eigenmann 

Martin Wiedenhoeft 

Thomas Palladino 

Nate Smith 

Steven Jondal 

David VandeBerg 

Joe Dehen 

Rick Eskola 

Anthony Foster 

Ethan Mackey 

Alan Murray 

Marty Handberg 

David Henderson 

Steve Flaten 

Hometown 

ZIMMERMAN MN 

Plymouth MN 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Wayzata MN 

Stillwater MN 

Rushford MN 

Sioux Center IA 

Brainerd MN 

Tomahawk WI 

Minneapolis MN 

Maple Grove MN 

Brainard MN 

Maple Grove MN 

Big Lake MN 

Burnsville MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

DMV 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

306077_4 

637892 

352618 

631634 

520702 

240744_1 

196117 

555953 

158574 

54701_1 

373673 

67322 

81059 

460916 

405452 

Make-Model 

2017 FE2 SCCA Enterprises 

Radical SR3 

2014 Radical SR3 

2010 Radical SR3 

2014 Radial SR3 

2014 Red Devil JS14 

2021 Vande Berg Mantra 

2010 Radical SR3RS 

2006 QC1 INVADER 

1992 Swift DB-6 Honda 

1994 Swift SC94 

Swift DB-1 

1980 Tiga FFA 

Crossle' 45F 

1998 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda 

Best Tm 

1:29.936 

1:31.473 

1:31.702 

1:34.093 

1:35.213 

1:37.901 

1:39.258 

1:41.416 

1:42.382 

1:43.851 

1:44.559 

1:45.836 

1:48.285 

1:49.689 

Best Speed 

100.071 

98.390 

98.144 

95.650 

94.525 

91.930 

90.673 

88.743 

87.906 

86.663 

86.076 

85.037 

83.114 

82.050 

- 

In Lap 

9 

5 

10 

6 

5 

6 

3 

4 

3 

9 

4 

5 

5 

7 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/29/2021 1:35:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted   1:40 PM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G2 FACEE2MXFS CFC FF5VSTS CFF P12X S2 AS 

G2Su 21-R-20815 

Qualifying started at 11:33:57 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/29/2021 11:15 AM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

81 

74 

21 

04 

51 

18 

86 

88 

42 

47 

191 

07 

4 

20 

95 

119 

122 

58 

2 

5 

5 

19 

33 

163 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

1 

2 

3 

8 

9 

4 

2 

3 

3 

4 

10 

11 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

HP 

ITJ 

HP 

ITJ 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STL 

T4 

T4 

ITJ 

SM 

SM 

ITJ 

STL 

STL 

T4 

STL 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Chris Craft 

Andrew Jenkins 

Mark Brakke 

Wade Roggemann 

Mark Sargis 

Jessica Johnk 

Samantha Silver 

Greg Youngdahl 

Sam Nogosek 

Aaron Jongbloedt 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Roger Knuteson 

Tom Daly 

Mark Fitzpatrick 

Andrea King 

Mike Jenkins 

Tim Stone 

John Elder 

James Berlin 

Harlan Donaldson 

Justin Elder 

Rick Buan 

Bill Collins 

Hometown 

Saint Paul MN 

Pillager MN 

Becker MN 

Coon Rapids MN 

Ostego MN 

Germantown WI 

Lakeville MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Faribault MN 

St. Anthony MN 

st. louis park MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Stillwater MN 

MINNENTONKA MN 

Duluth MN 

North Oaks MN 

Ramsey MN 

Taylors Falls MN 

Bloomington MN 

Edina MN 

Des Moines IA 

Lakeville MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Inver Grove Hts MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

BVR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

DMV 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

515263 

454442 

516042 

25067 

607191 

539660 

616231 

424412 

170398 

629721 

376348 

544935 

423868 

243691 

657301 

497690 

537721 

520967 

266027 

115461_1 

259510 

497067 

483548 

Make-Model 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Mazda 2 

1995 Honda Civic 

1976 Triumph Spitfire 

1987 BMW 325i 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda miata 

1992 Mazda miata 

2003 BMW Z4 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda miata 

1990 Honda Civic 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1995 Nissan 200 SX SER 

1986 Volkswagen GTI 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

1:47.732 

1:48.301 

1:48.734 

1:48.986 

1:49.659 

1:49.759 

1:50.690 

1:50.738 

1:51.285 

1:51.501 

1:52.018 

1:52.039 

1:52.201 

1:52.232 

1:52.386 

1:55.272 

2:02.417 

Best Speed 

83.541 

83.102 

82.771 

82.579 

82.073 

81.998 

81.308 

81.273 

80.873 

80.717 

80.344 

80.329 

80.213 

80.191 

80.081 

78.076 

73.519 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

8 

6 

5 

3 

5 

6 

9 

5 

4 

6 

8 

6 

5 

6 

9 

8 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/29/2021 2:01:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted   2:00 PM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G3 SMM5 Bspec SPU STL ITBCJ LC BG GTL FP 

G3Su 21-R-20815 

Qualifying started at 11:56:39 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/29/2021 01:00 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

86 

36 

202 

13 

106 

53 

141 

777 

12 

51 

94 

95 

117 

118 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

Class 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Open 

Name 

Jessica Johnk 

Daryn Bosell 

Eileen Wetzel 

Jerald Dulski 

Scott McQueen 

Tim Homes 

Tom Daly 

Steve Martin 

Bruce Parsons 

Dan Little 

Brian Kennedy 

Rich Stadther 

Steve Nichols 

Michael Fandel 

Hometown 

Lakeville MN 

Coon Rapids MN 

Plymouth MN 

Delano MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Saint Michael MN 

Minnetonka MN 

Excelsior MN 

Monticello MN 

Lakeville MN 

Cannon Falls MN 

St. Paul MN 

Anoka MN 

Plymouth MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

616231 

468501 

607792 

420219 

607790 

354273 

243691 

485930 

216327 

571114 

93394 

138710 

328019 

498801 

Make-Model 

1987 BMW 325i 

1964 Chevrolet Corvette 

1966 Austin Healey 3000 

1974 Datsun 260Z 

1957 Austin Healey 100-6 

1971 Datsun 240Z 

1960 Austin BUG EYE 

1979 Ford Mustang 

1986 Honda Civic HB 

1989 Ford Mustang 

1966 Ford SHELBY GT 350 

1963 Elva Courier 

1966 MG B 

1974 LeGrand Mk18 

Best Tm 

1:51.304 

1:51.916 

1:53.154 

1:55.154 

1:58.649 

1:59.953 

2:03.179 

Best Speed 

80.860 

80.417 

79.538 

78.156 

75.854 

75.029 

73.064 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

4 

6 

9 

9 

8 

2 

8 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/29/2021 2:30:55 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted   2:30 PM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G4 Vintage 

G4Su 21-VINT-56235 

Qualifying started at 13:08:58 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/29/2021 01:10 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

91 

78 

77 

98 

76 

12 

52 

43 

48 

32 

42 

14 

31 

51 

4 

08 

87 

64 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

12 

13 

2 

14 

15 

16 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Justin Elder 

Reid Johnson 

Sven Mueller 

Craig Wheatley 

Ron Boltik 

Russell King 

Jim Nash 

Greg Eick 

Nolan Elder 

Mark McGuire 

Robert Barton 

Andrew Janssen 

Maksim Belov 

Frank Gigler 

John Janssen 

Andrea King 

Robert Wilke 

Matt Gray 

Hometown 

Lakeville MN 

Hamel MN 

Maplewood MN 

Sanibel FL 

Lakeland MN 

North Oaks MN 

Bloomington MN 

White Bear Lake MN 

Lakeville MN 

North Oaks MN 

Inver Grove Heights MN 

Hawley MN 

Medina MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Barnesville MN 

North Oaks MN 

Prior Lake MN 

Chaska MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

259510 

242765 

495661 

497626 

276641 

497691 

136519 

519885 

649924 

657932 

650073 

626308 

540654 

608213 

547965 

497690 

498298 

381528 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Best Tm 

1:42.181 

1:42.413 

1:42.504 

1:42.764 

1:42.779 

1:42.803 

1:43.091 

1:44.145 

1:46.168 

1:46.376 

1:46.691 

1:47.977 

1:48.012 

1:48.831 

1:51.450 

1:58.196 

1:59.845 

Best Speed 

88.079 

87.879 

87.801 

87.579 

87.567 

87.546 

87.302 

86.418 

84.771 

84.606 

84.356 

83.351 

83.324 

82.697 

80.754 

76.145 

75.097 

- 

In Lap 

6 

6 

9 

9 

9 

6 

2 

2 

6 

8 

7 

8 

8 

2 

2 

1 

1 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/29/2021 2:53:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL Posted   3:00 PM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G5 SR SRF SRF3 

G2Su 21-R-20815 

Qualifying started at 13:38:26 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/29/2021 01:40 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Grid



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

6 

27 

57 

64 

07 

20 

86 

42 

02 

15 

97 

12 

43 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

DNS 

Class 

ITE1 

ITE2 

SPO 

GT2 

ITA 

STU 

T3 

SMT 

STU 

GT1 

SPO 

T3 

AS 

Name 

Mike Wagner 

Matthew Lawson 

Thomas Fuehrer 

Matt Gray 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Dave Daly 

Derek Chan 

Greg Youngdahl 

Harlan Donaldson 

Edward Dulski 

Ken Olson 

Patrick Price 

Mark Kauffman 

Hometown 

Chaska MN 

Lakeville MN 

Chaska MN 

Chaska MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Edina MN 

Rosemount MN 

Faribault MN 

Des Moines IA 

Mays Landing NJ 

Roseville MN 

Savage MN 

Richfield MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

DMV 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

607960 

437334 

269627_1 

381528 

544935 

279154 

585320 

170398 

115461_1 

482085 

271281_1 

496684 

385528 

Make-Model 

1996 BMW M3 

1987 Porsche 944 Turbo 

1992 Chevrolet Corvette 

2018 Ford TA2 mustang 

1992 Mazda miata 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

2007 Nissan 350Z 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1986 Volkswagen GTI 

1987 Oldsmobile Cutlass 

2013 Nissan 370Z 

2003 Nissan 350Z 

1994 Ford Mustang GT 

Sponsor 

4048114 

ToFu Fab 

Ryan Companies US Inc 

SRG Autosport 

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA 

JDR Enterprise 

Promotion Graphix 

Nextrev Motorsports 

MAKK Partners 

Laps 

15 

14 

14 

15 

14 

13 

12 

12 

12 

6 

6 

2 

Best Tm 

1:41.982 

1:42.714 

1:46.707 

1:34.727 

1:51.059 

1:53.232 

1:42.794 

1:51.052 

2:01.719 

1:39.279 

1:47.256 

2:00.742 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

TRO Winners:  Marge Steffen, Kathy Gillen, John Winkleman, Tim Breitbach, Chris Hefty 

New Track Record (1:42.714) for ITE2 by Matthew Lawson. 

Total Elapsed Time  27:49.1 

car 64 moved to 4th.  GCR 6.5.2.C.2 

Printed: 8/29/2021 3:25:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

86.023 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.727 

Best Speed 

95.010 

Best Lap by 

64 - Matt Gray 

Posted  3:30  PM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G1 GT123AX T123 ITE12 ITARS EP SMT STU 

G1Su 21-R-20815 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:13:46 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/29/2021 02:10 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

61 

9 

07 

13 

5 

12 

38 

04 

26 

15 

0 

27 

25 

10 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

Class 

FE2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

P2 

F5 

F5 

ASR 

FF 

FF 

FF 

CFF 

CFF 

Name 

Andrew List 

Nate Smith 

Pius Eigenmann 

Thomas Palladino 

Martin Wiedenhoeft 

Joe Dehen 

Steven Jondal 

Rick Eskola 

David VandeBerg 

Ethan Mackey 

Alan Murray 

Jim Jawarsky 

Marty Handberg 

David Henderson 

Hometown 

ZIMMERMAN MN 

Stillwater MN 

Plymouth MN 

Wayzata MN 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Brainerd MN 

Rushford MN 

Tomahawk WI 

Sioux Center IA 

Maple Grove MN 

Brainard MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Maple Grove MN 

Big Lake MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

DMV 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

306077_4 

520702 

637892 

631634 

352618 

555953 

240744_1 

158574 

196117 

373673 

67322 

244041 

81059 

460916 

Make-Model 

2017 FE2 SCCA Enterprises 

2014 Radial SR3 

Radical SR3 

2010 Radical SR3 

2014 Radical SR3 

2010 Radical SR3RS 

2014 Red Devil JS14 

2006 QC1 INVADER 

2021 Vande Berg Mantra 

1994 Swift SC94 

Swift DB-1 

1992 Swift DB-6 Honda 

1980 Tiga FFA 

Crossle' 45F 

Sponsor 

D2D Motorsports 

Lagersmith Packaging 

Loon Motorsports 

ISPros Inc. 

Jondal machine 

Lynn Eskola 

Vande Berg Scales 

Gear Daddies 

Murray Motorsports 

Motowoz 

Handberg Reporting 

Murray Motorsports 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

6 

Best Tm 

1:29.764 

1:30.164 

1:32.011 

1:33.573 

1:30.452 

1:36.591 

1:37.294 

1:40.545 

1:39.788 

1:42.085 

1:45.857 

1:44.821 

1:45.703 

1:50.066 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

TRO Winners:  Marge Steffen, Kathy Gillen, John Winkleman, Tim Breitbach, Chris Hefty 

New Track Record (1:29.764) for FE2 by Andrew List. 

New Track Record (1:30.164) for P2 by Nate Smith. 

Total Elapsed Time  24:32.8 

Printed: 8/29/2021 4:11:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

6.632 

Avg. Speed 

97.965 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.764 

Best Speed 

100.263 

Best Lap by 

61 - Andrew List 

Posted  4:15  PM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G2 FACEE2MXFS CFC FF5VSTS CFF P12X S2 AS 

G2Su 21-R-20815 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:50:02 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/29/2021 02:40 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

19 

74 

81 

18 

04 

21 

88 

42 

47 

07 

51 

86 

191 

95 

4 

20 

119 

122 

58 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 

1 

2 

7 

3 

1 

2 

8 

9 

4 

Class 

STL 

SM 

SM 

HP 

HP 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

STL 

ITJ 

ITJ 

SM 

ITJ 

T4 

T4 

SM 

SM 

ITJ 

Name 

Justin Elder 

Chris Craft 

Gordon Kuhnley 

Mark Sargis 

Mark Brakke 

Andrew Jenkins 

Samantha Silver 

Greg Youngdahl 

Sam Nogosek 

Geoffrey Youngdahl 

Wade Roggemann 

Jessica Johnk 

Aaron Jongbloedt 

Mark Fitzpatrick 

Roger Knuteson 

Tom Daly 

Andrea King 

Mike Jenkins 

Tim Stone 

Hometown 

Lakeville MN 

Pillager MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Germantown WI 

Coon Rapids MN 

Becker MN 

Saint Paul MN 

Faribault MN 

St. Anthony MN 

Saint Paul Park MN 

Ostego MN 

Lakeville MN 

st. louis park MN 

Duluth MN 

Stillwater MN 

MINNENTONKA MN 

North Oaks MN 

Ramsey MN 

Taylors Falls MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

BVR 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

259510 

454442 

515263 

539660 

25067 

516042 

424412 

170398 

629721 

544935 

607191 

616231 

376348 

657301 

423868 

243691 

497690 

537721 

520967 

Make-Model 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1976 Triumph Spitfire 

Mazda 2 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda MIATA 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1992 Mazda miata 

1995 Honda Civic 

1987 BMW 325i 

1997 Mazda miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

2003 BMW Z4 

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda miata 

1990 Honda Civic 

Sponsor 

TRB Autosport/ Elder-Jones General Contractors 

Strait Design Impulse Performance MiataSource 

Carbotech 

Buhler Group 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Buhler Group 

SRG Autosport 

Kanavas Kompetition 

Jungle MotorSports/The Alignment Guy 

Black Dog Auto Service 

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA 

SRG Autosport 

Jenkins Racing 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

13 

11 

Best Tm 

1:44.861 

1:48.311 

1:48.365 

1:47.390 

1:47.988 

1:49.345 

1:49.334 

1:50.469 

1:49.990 

1:50.558 

1:50.087 

1:50.434 

1:50.667 

1:51.420 

1:50.282 

1:53.742 

1:55.929 

2:01.969 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

TRO Winners:  Marge Steffen, Kathy Gillen, John Winkleman, Tim Breitbach, Chris Hefty 

New Track Record (1:47.390) for HP by Mark Sargis. 

New Track Record (1:50.282) for T4 by Roger Knuteson. 

Total Elapsed Time  29:16.3 

Printed: 8/29/2021 4:40:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

19.601 

Avg. Speed 

82.958 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.861 

Best Speed 

85.828 

Best Lap by 

19 - Justin Elder 

Posted  4:40  PM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G3 SMM5 Bspec SPU STL ITBCJ LC BG GTL FP 

G3Su 21-R-20815 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:27:09 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/29/2021 03:35 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

777 

36 

86 

13 

106 

141 

202 

53 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNS 

Class 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Vin Closed 

Name 

Steve Martin 

Daryn Bosell 

Jessica Johnk 

Jerald Dulski 

Scott McQueen 

Tom Daly 

Eileen Wetzel 

Tim Homes 

Hometown 

Excelsior MN 

Coon Rapids MN 

Lakeville MN 

Delano MN 

Minneapolis MN 

Minnetonka MN 

Plymouth MN 

Saint Michael MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

485930 

468501 

616231 

420219 

607790 

243691 

607792 

354273 

Make-Model 

1979 Ford Mustang 

1964 Chevrolet Corvette 

1987 BMW 325i 

1974 Datsun 260Z 

1957 Austin Healey 100-6 

1960 Austin BUG EYE 

1966 Austin Healey 3000 

1971 Datsun 240Z 

Sponsor 

SWM Racing 

Thoz Guys Racing 

Kanavas Kompetition 

JDR Enterprise 

REVISION LLC 

Critter Racing 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

7 

Best Tm 

1:49.222 

1:51.928 

1:50.654 

1:57.778 

2:02.577 

1:52.137 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

TRO Winners:  Marge Steffen, Kathy Gillen, John Winkleman, Tim Breitbach, Chris Hefty 

Total Elapsed Time  24:11.7 

Printed: 8/29/2021 5:02:19 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

7.109 

Avg. Speed 

80.161 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.222 

Best Speed 

82.401 

Best Lap by 

36 - Daryn Bosell 

Posted  5:05  PM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G4 Vintage 

G4Su 21-VINT-56235 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:05:37 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/29/2021 04:00 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Results



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

78 

77 

91 

12 

52 

76 

98 

43 

4 

48 

14 

31 

32 

08 

42 

51 

87 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

2 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Reid Johnson 

Sven Mueller 

Justin Elder 

Russell King 

Jim Nash 

Ron Boltik 

Craig Wheatley 

Greg Eick 

John Janssen 

Nolan Elder 

Andrew Janssen 

Maksim Belov 

Mark McGuire 

Andrea King 

Robert Barton 

Frank Gigler 

Robert Wilke 

Hometown 

Hamel MN 

Maplewood MN 

Lakeville MN 

North Oaks MN 

Bloomington MN 

Lakeland MN 

Sanibel FL 

White Bear Lake MN 

Barnesville MN 

Lakeville MN 

Hawley MN 

Medina MN 

North Oaks MN 

North Oaks MN 

Inver Grove Heights MN 

Chanhassen MN 

Prior Lake MN 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

LOL 

Member_ID 

242765 

495661 

259510 

497691 

136519 

276641 

497626 

519885 

547965 

649924 

626308 

540654 

657932 

497690 

650073 

608213 

498298 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Sponsor 

Sarah and the boys 

TRB Autosport 

SRG Autosport 

SRG Autosport 

SRG Autosport 

Janssen Machine Co. 

TRB Autosport 

Janssen Machine Company 

SRG Autosport 

SRG Autosport 

My WIfe 

Edina Plastic Surgery 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

13 

Best Tm 

1:40.817 

1:40.853 

1:41.083 

1:41.996 

1:42.354 

1:42.766 

1:42.736 

1:42.778 

1:44.860 

1:44.798 

1:44.957 

1:45.471 

1:43.545 

1:47.447 

1:45.616 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

TRO Winners:  Marge Steffen, Kathy Gillen, John Winkleman, Tim Breitbach, Chris Hefty 

Car 64 GCR 9.1.8.E.1.Q SRF3 SADEV Transmission test, collecting data.  Moved last in class no points 

Total Elapsed Time  28:54.3 

Printed: 8/29/2021 5:40:18 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Margaret Gibson 

Race Chair  Julie Hammons  Emily Jenkins 

Chief steward  John Hertsgaard 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA LOL 

Margin of Victory 

0.209 

Avg. Speed 

87.895 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.817 

Best Speed 

89.271 

Best Lap by 

78 - Reid Johnson 

Posted  5:40  PM

Jack Pine Sprints 

G5 SR SRF SRF3 

G5Su 21-R-20815 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:40:34 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/29/2021 04:30 PM 

Jack Pine Sprints
Official Results


